Position

Director Emergency

Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Ed Clinical Supervisor

Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Clinical Educator
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Ed Clinical Supervisor

Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Other Positions Held Special District

Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District

Department

Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Total Wages

$198,369
$152,365
$138,251
$129,904
$127,415
$125,868
$124,642
$124,079
$124,068
$123,217
$122,465
$120,290
$120,043
$119,092
$118,391
$118,111
$117,776
$117,410
$117,170
$116,341
$115,194
$115,168
$113,817
$113,176
$113,050
$112,619
$112,324
$112,044
$111,780
$111,572

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$27,703
$29,345
$29,366
$7,789
$27,052
$20,577
$7,473
$21,054
$11,152
$26,795
$16,652
$16,530
$7,805
$26,637
$8,357
$7,805
$18,431
$25,469
$26,425
$15,334
$26,391
$16,197
$25,243
$25,205
$14,571
$0
$10,524
$0
$20,755
$20,233



Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Manager-Clinical (Nurse)

Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Base Hosp Nurse Coordinator

Assistant Nurse Manager

Psychiatric Liaison
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District

Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room

Emergency Room

$111,093
$110,964
$110,056
$109,653
$109,220
$109,030
$103,940
$103,813
$103,331
$103,304
$102,035
$97,587
$97,355
$96,815
$96,284
$95,821
$93,725
$92,634
$92,227
$90,541
$90,488
$84,125
$83,067
$82,827
$81,244
$79,071
$77,613
$77,385
$76,560
$74,585
$74,452
$74,055

$13,182
$0
$26,011
$8,358
$20,126
$25,947
$15,558
$0
$6,192
$14,112
$8,358
$13,990
$14,187
$23,243
$19,239
$25,156
$31,328
$13,931
$22,096
$24,876
$24,649
$11,576
$0
$9,330
$4,866
$7,661
$12,367
$22,435
$11,717
$16,725
$10,935
$21,884



Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse

Unit Secretary
Registered Nurse
Assistant Nurse Manager
Registered Nurse
Advanced Care Technician
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse

Unit Secretary
Emergency Technician
Emergency Technician
Emergency Technician
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse

Unit Secretary
Emergency Technician
Psychiatric Liaison
Registered Nurse

Unit Secretary

Unit Secretary
Psychiatric Liaison
Unit Secretary
Emergency Technician

Pharmacy Tech Med Intake
Coordinator

Emergency Technician

Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District

Tri-City Healthcare District

Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

$73,153
$73,077
$71,581
$70,921
$70,823
$69,134
$68,959
$68,679
$67,565
$67,350
$66,975
$66,663
$65,797
$64,609
$63,359
$62,626
$62,202
$61,395
$61,357
$60,417
$59,487
$59,256
$58,890
$57,706
$55,348
$55,160
$54,170
$54,063
$52,734
$52,006

$51,491

$0
$20,965
$0

$0

$0
$22,609
$23,585
$8,721
$0
$22,488
$16,633
$13,611
$6,521
$4,455
$23,056
$19,931
$13,042
$22,126
$0
$6,908
$11,374
$10,316
$10,667
$0
$11,786
$11,668
$3,248
$22,663
$0
$7,805

$22,510



Psychiatric Liaison
Unit Secretary
Registered Nurse
Unit Secretary

Pharmacy Tech Med Intake
Coordinator

Emergency Technician
Registered Nurse
Psychiatric Liaison
Unit Secretary
Emergency Technician
Assistant Nurse Manager
Unit Secretary
Emergency Technician
Registered Nurse
Emergency Technician
Emergency Technician
Emergency Technician
Emergency Technician
Emergency Technician
Emergency Technician
Registered Nurse
Emergency Technician
Emergency Technician
Emergency Technician
Psychiatric Liaison
Emergency Technician
Emergency Technician
Emergency Technician
Emergency Technician
Unit Secretary

Registered Nurse

Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District

Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District

Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room

Emergency Room

$51,358
$51,237
$50,414
$50,146
$50,111

$48,781
$46,742
$46,495
$46,152
$45,943
$45,941
$45,691
$45,169
$44,473
$43,942
$41,818
$41,623
$41,464
$41,298
$40,661
$38,799
$38,647
$38,502
$38,032
$37,955
$37,256
$36,096
$33,474
$33,354
$33,094
$32,932

$9,347
$7,805
$0

$0
$269

$7,805
$0
$7,136
$9,865
$8,991
$13,082
$0
$16,308
$3,260
$14,097
$2,509
$7,805
$9,308
$8,358
$10,162
$0

$0
$10,115
$19,411
$0
$5,854
$7,805
$17,124
$0
$8,967
$0



Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Emergency Technician
Unit Secretary
Emergency Technician
Registered Nurse
Psychiatric Liaison

Unit Secretary

Registered Nurse
Emergency Technician
Registered Nurse

Patient Safety Tech(Sitter)
Emergency Technician
Patient Safety Tech(Sitter)
Emergency Technician
Emergency Technician
Registered Nurse

Patient Safety Tech(Sitter)
Secretary |lI

Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse

Patient Safety Tech(Sitter)
Unit Secretary

Patient Safety Tech(Sitter)
Emergency Technician
Emergency Technician
Unit Secretary

Patient Safety Tech(Sitter)
Psychiatric Liaison

Patient Safety Tech(Sitter)
Patient Safety Tech(Sitter)
Patient Safety Tech(Sitter)

Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District

Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room

Emergency Room

$31,397
$29,751
$27,237
$26,721
$25,994
$24,777
$24,557
$24,517
$23,475
$23,391
$18,958
$17,847
$14,847
$14,365
$13,574
$13,539
$10,713
$9,434
$8,777
$8,629
$8,104
$8,090
$7,434
$6,669
$6,537
$4,849
$4,529
$3,709
$3,143
$1,677
$319
$249

$0

$0
$1,038
$0

$0

$0

$0
$7,773
$0
$1,086
$0
$3,252
$3,367
$3,902
$0
$7,876
$0

$0
$2,907
$1,536
$0
$1,301
$0
$696
$392
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



