Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Emergency		Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$198,369	\$27,703
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$152,365	\$29,345
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$138,251	\$29,366
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$129,904	\$7,789
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$127,415	\$27,052
Ed Clinical Supervisor		Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$125,868	\$20,577
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$124,642	\$7,473
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$124,079	\$21,054
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$124,068	\$11,152
Clinical Educator		Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$123,217	\$26,795
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$122,465	\$16,652
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$120,290	\$16,530
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$120,043	\$7,805
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$119,092	\$26,637
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$118,391	\$8,357
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$118,111	\$7,805
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$117,776	\$18,431
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$117,410	\$25,469
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$117,170	\$26,425
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$116,341	\$15,334
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$115,194	\$26,391
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$115,168	\$16,197
Ed Clinical Supervisor		Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$113,817	\$25,243
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$113,176	\$25,205
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$113,050	\$14,571
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$112,619	\$0
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$112,324	\$10,524
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$112,044	\$0
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$111,780	\$20,755
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$111,572	\$20,233

Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$111,093	\$13,182
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$110,964	\$0
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$110,056	\$26,011
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$109,653	\$8,358
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$109,220	\$20,126
Manager-Clinical (Nurse)	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$109,030	\$25,947
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$103,940	\$15,558
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$103,813	\$0
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$103,331	\$6,192
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$103,304	\$14,112
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$102,035	\$8,358
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$97,587	\$13,990
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$97,355	\$14,187
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$96,815	\$23,243
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$96,284	\$19,239
Base Hosp Nurse Coordinator	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$95,821	\$25,156
Assistant Nurse Manager	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$93,725	\$31,328
Psychiatric Liaison	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$92,634	\$13,931
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$92,227	\$22,096
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$90,541	\$24,876
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$90,488	\$24,649
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$84,125	\$11,576
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$83,067	\$0
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$82,827	\$9,330
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$81,244	\$4,866
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$79,071	\$7,661
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$77,613	\$12,367
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$77,385	\$22,435
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$76,560	\$11,717
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$74,585	\$16,725
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$74,452	\$10,935
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$74,055	\$21,884

Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$73,153	\$0
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$73,077	\$20,965
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$71,581	\$0
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$70,921	\$0
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$70,823	\$0
Unit Secretary	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$69,134	\$22,609
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$68,959	\$23,585
Assistant Nurse Manager	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$68,679	\$8,721
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$67,565	\$0
Advanced Care Technician	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$67,350	\$22,488
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$66,975	\$16,633
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$66,663	\$13,611
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$65,797	\$6,521
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$64,609	\$4,455
Unit Secretary	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$63,359	\$23,056
Emergency Technician	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$62,626	\$19,931
Emergency Technician	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$62,202	\$13,042
Emergency Technician	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$61,395	\$22,126
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$61,357	\$0
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$60,417	\$6,908
Unit Secretary	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$59,487	\$11,374
Emergency Technician	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$59,256	\$10,316
Psychiatric Liaison	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$58,890	\$10,667
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$57,706	\$0
Unit Secretary	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$55,348	\$11,786
Unit Secretary	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$55,160	\$11,668
Psychiatric Liaison	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$54,170	\$3,248
Unit Secretary	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$54,063	\$22,663
Emergency Technician	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$52,734	\$0
Pharmacy Tech Med Intake Coordinator	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$52,006	\$7,805
Emergency Technician	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$51,491	\$22,510

Psychiatric Liaison	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$51,358	\$9,347
Unit Secretary	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$51,237	\$7,805
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$50,414	\$0
Unit Secretary	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$50,146	\$0
Pharmacy Tech Med Intake Coordinator	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$50,111	\$269
Emergency Technician	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$48,781	\$7,805
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$46,742	\$0
Psychiatric Liaison	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$46,495	\$7,136
Unit Secretary	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$46,152	\$9,865
Emergency Technician	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$45,943	\$8,991
Assistant Nurse Manager	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$45,941	\$13,082
Unit Secretary	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$45,691	\$0
Emergency Technician	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$45,169	\$16,308
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$44,473	\$3,260
Emergency Technician	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$43,942	\$14,097
Emergency Technician	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$41,818	\$2,509
Emergency Technician	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$41,623	\$7,805
Emergency Technician	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$41,464	\$9,308
Emergency Technician	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$41,298	\$8,358
Emergency Technician	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$40,661	\$10,162
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$38,799	\$0
Emergency Technician	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$38,647	\$0
Emergency Technician	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$38,502	\$10,115
Emergency Technician	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$38,032	\$19,411
Psychiatric Liaison	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$37,955	\$0
Emergency Technician	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$37,256	\$5,854
Emergency Technician	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$36,096	\$7,805
Emergency Technician	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$33,474	\$17,124
Emergency Technician	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$33,354	\$0
Unit Secretary	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$33,094	\$8,967
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$32,932	\$0

Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$31,397	\$0
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$29,751	\$0
Emergency Technician	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$27,237	\$1,038
Unit Secretary	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$26,721	\$0
Emergency Technician	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$25,994	\$0
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$24,777	\$0
Psychiatric Liaison	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$24,557	\$0
Unit Secretary	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$24,517	\$7,773
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$23,475	\$0
Emergency Technician	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$23,391	\$1,086
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$18,958	\$0
Patient Safety Tech(Sitter)	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$17,847	\$3,252
Emergency Technician	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$14,847	\$3,367
Patient Safety Tech(Sitter)	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$14,365	\$3,902
Emergency Technician	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$13,574	\$0
Emergency Technician	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$13,539	\$7,876
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$10,713	\$0
Patient Safety Tech(Sitter)	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$9,434	\$0
Secretary III	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$8,777	\$2,907
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$8,629	\$1,536
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$8,104	\$0
Patient Safety Tech(Sitter)	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$8,090	\$1,301
Unit Secretary	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$7,434	\$0
Patient Safety Tech(Sitter)	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$6,669	\$696
Emergency Technician	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$6,537	\$392
Emergency Technician	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$4,849	\$0
Unit Secretary	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$4,529	\$0
Patient Safety Tech(Sitter)	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$3,709	\$0
Psychiatric Liaison	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$3,143	\$0
Patient Safety Tech(Sitter)	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$1,677	\$0
Patient Safety Tech(Sitter)	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$319	\$0
Patient Safety Tech(Sitter)	Tri-City Healthcare District	Emergency Room	\$249	\$0